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05/03/2023 - 12/03/2023 | 1082 km
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VINGEGAARD Jonas
AFFINI Edoardo
DENNIS Rohan

FOSS Tobias

KOOI Olav

TRATNIK Jan

VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan
YATES Simon
DURBRIDGE Luke
HAMILTON Lucas
HARPER Chris
MATFHEWS Michael—
O'BRIEN Kelland
SOBRERO Matteo
MARTINEZ Daniel Felipe
FRAHEOmar—
NARVAEZ Jhonatan
SIVAKOV Pavel
SWIFT Connor
SWIFT Ben
FARLINGjoshua—
POGACAR Tadej
OLIVEIRA Rui

BJERG Mikkel
GRORBSCHARTNER Felix
NOVAK Domen
TRENTIN Matteo
WELLENS Tim
BENNEFFSam—
HALLER Marco
JUNGELS Bob
MULLEN Ryan
POLITT Nils
VAN-POPPELBanny—
BARDET Romain
BITTNER Pavel
DEGENKOLB John
DINHAM Matthew
EEKHOFF Nils
HAMILTON Chris
VERMAERKE Kevin
GAUDU David
DEMAREArnaud—
GENIETS Kevin
KONOVALOVAStgnatas—
KUNG Stefan
MOLARD Rudy
SCOTSON-Mites—
HAIG Jack

GRADEK Kamil
MACIEJUK Filip
MADER Gino
MitANHonathan—
POELS Wout
WRIGHT Fred
IZAGIRRE lon
COQUARD Bryan
FERNANDEZ Rubén—
GESCHKE Simon
RENARD Alexis
FHOMAS Benjamin—
WALSEHEID-Max—
PARET-PEINTRE Aurélien
BERTHET Clément
CHEREL Mikaél
DEWULF Stan
GODON Dorian
NAESEN Oliver
WARBASSE Larry
POWLESS Neilson
BISSEGGER Stefan
DOULL Owain

CORT Magnus
PIECOLO-Andrea—
SCULLY Tom

Ve

DEN19961210
ITA19960624
AUS19900528
NOR19970525
NED20011017
5L019900223
BEL19951012
GBR19920807
AUS19910409
AUS19960212
AUS19941123
AUS19900926
AUS19980522
ITA19970514
COL19960425
ESP19900717
ECU19970304
FRA19970711
GBR19951030
GBR19871105
GBR20040215
5L019980921
POR19960905
DEN19981103
AUT19931223
SL0O19950712
ITA19890802
BEL19910510
GER19940109
IRL19901016
AUT19910401
LUX19920922
IRL19940807
GER19940306
NED19930726
FRA19901109
CZE20021029
GER19890107
AUS20000409
NED19980123
AUS19950518
USA20001016
FRA19961010
FRA19910826
LUX19970109
LTU19851208
SUI19931116
FRA19890917
AUS19940118
AUS19930906
POL19900917
POL19990903
SUI19970104
ITA20001001
NED19871001
GBR19990613
ESP19890204
FRA19920425
ESP19910301
GER19860313
FRA19990601
FRA19950912
GER19930613
FRA19960227
FRA19970802
FRA19860317
BEL19971220
FRA19960525
BEL19900916
USA19900628
USA19960903
SUI19980913
GBR19930502
DEN19930116
ITA20010323
NZL19900114
NED19990719
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VAUQUELIN Kévin
CHAMPOUSSIN Clément
BEKKER Bavid—
GUERNALEC Thibault
LOUVEL Matis
MELAY-Dantet—

RIES Michel
JORGENSON Matteo
ERVITI Imanol

GARCIA CORTINA Ivan
IZAGIRRE Gorka
NORSGAARD Mathias
KANTER Max
MUHLBERGER Gregor
SKIEEMOSEMattias—
BERNARD Julien
HOOLE Daan—
KIRSEHAtex—

MOSCA Jacopo
PEDERSEN-Mads—
VERGAERDEOtto—
MERLIERTFim—
ASGREEN-Kasper—
CAVAGNA Rémi
DECLERCQ Tim
LAMPAERT Yves
SEHMID-Mauro—
SENECHAL Florian
BEHEAraud—
BEULLENS Cedric
BE-GENDT Fhomas—
EENKHOORN Pascal
GUARNIERI Jacopo
SWEENY Harry

VAN MOER Brent
LATOUR Pierre
BOASSON HAGEN Edvald
CABOT Jérémy
DUJARDIN Sandy
JOUSSEAUME Alan
OURSELIN Paul
TURGIS Anthony
KRAGH ANDERSEN Sgren
BALLERSTEDT Matirice—
GROVES Kaden
LEYSEN Senne
OSBORNEfason—
PLANCKAERT Edward
TAMINIAUX Lionel
CALMEJANE Lilian

DE GENDT Aimé
GOOSSENS Kobe
MARIT Arne

PAGE Hugo
PLANCKAERT Baptiste
VAN DER HOORN Taco
SANCHEZ Luis Leén
BOt-€ees—

DE LA CRUZ David
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
MARTINELLHDavide—
PRONSKIY Vadim
ROMO Javier

HOULE Hugo
BERWHEK Sebastian—
JONESTaj—
SAGIV-Gay—
SCHULTZ Nick
YAN-ASBROECKFom—
WHHAMS Stephen—
KRISTOFF Alexander
CHARMIG Anthon
RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
SKAARSETH Anders
TILLER Rasmus
WHERENSKIOLD Sgren—
GREGAARD Jonas

FRA20010426
FRA19980529
NED19980202
FRA19970731
FRA19990719
GBR19920103
LUX19980311
USA19990701
ESP19831115
ESP19951120
ESP19871007
DEN19970505
GER19971022
AUT19940404
DEN20000926
FRA19920317
NED19990222
LUX19920612
ITA19930829
DEN19951218
BEL19940715
BEL19921030
DEN19950208
FRA19950810
BEL19890321
BEL19910410
SUI19991204
FRA19930710
BEL20020316
BEL19970127
BEL19861106
NED19970208
ITA19870814
AUS19980709
BEL19980112
FRA19931012
NOR19870517
FRA19910724
FRA19970529
FRA19980803
FRA19940413
FRA19940516
DEN19940810
GER20010116
AUS19981223
BEL19960318
GER19940320
BEL19950201
BEL19960521
FRA19921206
BEL19940617
BEL19960429
BEL19990121
FRA20010724
BEL19880928
NED19931204
ESP19831124
NED19950727
ESP19890506
KAZ19860313
ITA19930531
KAZ19980604
ESP19990106
CAN19900927
AUS19991215
AUS20000726
ISR19941205
AUS19940913
BEL19900419
GBR19960609
NOR19870705
DEN19980325
NOR19960928
NOR19950507
NOR19960728
NOR20000312
DEN19960730



